
ISF
ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF FOLSOM

1835 Prairie City Rd, #100, Folsom, CA 95630 Tel: 916-358-6283

JUMA: Talk: 1:20pm
Khutba and

Salat: 1:40pm
Zawal time starts

10 min before Zuhr time.

Iqamah Time Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghreb Esha
May 27 – June 02 4:30 am 1:30 pm 6:30 pm Sunset 10:10 pm
June 03 – June 09 4:30 am 1:30 pm 6:30 pm Sunset 10:15 pm
June 10 – June 16 4:30 am 1:30 pm 6:30 pm Sunset 10:15 pm
June 17 – June 25 4:30 am 1:30 pm 6:30 pm Sunset 10:15 pm
June 26 – July 01 5:15 am 1:30 pm 6:30 pm Sunset 10:15 pm

Ramadawn Date Suhur Fajr Sunrise Zuhr Asr
(Shafei)

Asr
(Hanafi)

Maghreb
Iftar Esha

1 Sat, May 27 4:12 AM 4:14 AM 5:44 AM 1:02 PM 4:57 PM 6:08 PM 8.20 PM 9:50 PM
2 Sun,  May 28 4:12 AM 4:14 AM 5:43 AM 1:02 PM 4:57 PM 6:09 PM 8:21 PM 9:51 PM
3 Mon, May 29 4:11 AM 4:13 AM 5:43 AM 1:02 PM 4:57 PM 6:09 PM 8:21 PM 9:52 PM
4 Tue,  May 30 4:10 AM 4:12 AM 5:42 AM 1:03 PM 4:57 PM 6:10 PM 8:22 PM 9:53 PM
5 Wed, May 31 4:09 AM 4:11 AM 5:42 AM 1:03 PM 4:58 PM 6:10 PM 8:23 PM 9:54 PM
6 Thu, June 1 4:09 AM 4:11 AM 5:42 AM 1:03 PM 4:58 PM 6:10 PM 8:24 PM 9:55 PM
7 Fri,  June  2 4:08 AM 4:10 AM 5:41 AM 1:03 PM 4:58 PM 6:11 PM 8:24 PM 9:56 PM
8 Sat, June 3 4:07 AM 4:09 AM 5:41 AM 1:03 PM 4:58 PM 6:11 PM 8:25 PM 9:57 PM
9 Sun,  June  4 4:07 AM 4:09 AM 5:40 AM 1:03 PM 4:59 PM 6:12 PM 8:26 PM 9:58 PM

10 Mon,  June  5 4:06 AM 4:08 AM 5:40 AM 1:04 PM 4:59 PM 6:12 PM 8:26 PM 9:59 PM
11 Tue,  June  6 4:06 AM 4:08 AM 5:40 AM 1:04 PM 4:59 PM 6:12 PM 8:27 PM 9:59 PM
12 Wed, June  7 4:06 AM 4:08 AM 5:40 AM 1:04 PM 4:59 PM 6:13 PM 8:27 PM 10:00 PM
13 Thu, June 8 4:05 AM 4:07 AM 5:39 AM 1:04 PM 5:00 PM 6:13 PM 8:28 PM 10:01 PM
14 Fri,  June  9 4:05  AM 4:07 AM 5:39 AM 1:04 PM 5:00 PM 6:14 PM 8:28 PM 10:02 PM
15 Sat,  June 10 4:05 AM 4:07 AM 5:39 AM 1:04 PM 5:00 PM 6:14 PM 8:29 PM 10:02 PM
16 Sun, June  11 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:05 PM 5:00 PM 6:14 PM 8:29 PM 10:03 PM
17 Mon, June  12 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:05 PM 5:01 PM 6:15 PM 8:30 PM 10:04 PM
18 Tue,  June  13 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:05 PM 5:01 PM 6:15 PM 8:30 PM 10:04 PM
19 Wed, June  14 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:05 PM 5:01 PM 6:15 PM 8:31 PM 10:05 PM
20 Thu, June 15 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:05 PM 5:01 PM 6:16 PM 8:31 PM 10:05 PM
21 Fri,  June  16 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:06 PM 5:01 PM 6:16 PM 8:32 PM 10:06 PM
22 Sat, June 17 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:06 PM 5:02 PM 6:16 PM 8:32 PM 10:06 PM
23 Sun,  June  18 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:06 PM 5:02 PM 6:16 PM 8:32 PM 10:06 PM
24 Mon,  June 19 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:06 PM 5:02 PM 6:17 PM 8:33 PM 10:07 PM
25 Tue,  June  20 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:39 AM 1:07 PM 5:02 PM 6:17 PM 8:33 PM 10:07 PM
26 Wed, June 21 4:04 AM 4:06 AM 5:40 AM 1:07 PM 5:03 PM 6:17 PM 8:33 PM 10:07 PM
27 Thu, June 22 4:05 AM 4:07 AM 5:40 AM 1:07 PM 5:03 PM 6:17 PM 8:33 PM 10:07 PM
28 Fri,  June 23 4:05 AM 4:07 AM 5:40 AM 1:07 PM 5:03 PM 6:17 PM 8:33 PM 10:08 PM
29 Sat, June 24 4:05 AM 4:07 AM 5:40 AM 1:07 PM 5:03 PM 6:18 PM 8:34 PM 10:08 PM
30 Sun,  June 25 4:06 AM 4:08 AM 5:41 AM 1:08 PM 5:03 PM 6:18 PM 8:34 PM 10:08 PM

Ramadawn, 1438
May-June, 2017

It was narrated that Zayd ibn Khaalid al-Juhani said: The Messenger of Allaah(peace and blessings of Allaah be uponhim) said: “Whoever gives iftaar to
one who is fasting will have a reward
like his, without that detracting from
the reward of the fasting person in
the slightest.”
Narrated by al-Tirmidhi, 807; Ibn Maajah, 1746.
Classed as saheeh by Ibn Hibaan, 8/216.

“O Allah! I fasted for You and I
believe in You and I put my trust in
You and I break my fast with Your
sustenance.”


